
ST. JOHN FISHER 
2021 CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE 

 
 

COMMUNAL RECONCILIATION SERVICE 
Holy Trinity – Wednesday, December 15 at 7 pm  

St. John Fisher – Monday, December 20 at 7:30 pm 
St. Margaret Mary – Tuesday, December 21 at 7:00 pm 

 
CONFESSIONS 

Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays & Fridays:  4:45 – 5:15 pm 
Tuesdays: 7:00 pm 

Saturday, December 18:  4:00 - 4:45 pm 
Friday, December 24:  10:00 - 11:30 am, 1:00 - 2:30 pm 

 
 

MASS SCHEDULE 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE 

Friday, December 24 
4:00, 6:00, & 8:00 pm 

 

Midnight Mass 
Christmas Carols begin at 11:30 pm 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
Saturday, December 25 
7:30, 9:00, & 11:00 am 

No Evening Mass 
 

 
Sunday, December 26 
7:30, 9:00, & 11:00 am 

5:00 pm 
 

Friday, December 31 
8:00 am & 5:15 pm 

 

 
NEW YEAR’S DAY 

(Not a Holy Day of Obligation) 
Saturday, January 1, 2022 

9:00 am 
5:00 pm Vigil of the Epiphany 

 

Sunday, January 2, 2022 
Epiphany of the Lord 

7:30, 9:00, & 11:00 am 
5:00 pm 
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